
Thu 8 Sep Home Ed Beach 
Academy

Rest Bay Beach, Porthcawl Rockpool BioBlitz (biodiversity)

Tue 13 Sep Home Ed Beach 
Academy

Llantwit Major Beach, Vale Starfish Food Web (Ecosystems)

Wed 21 sep Home Ed Beach 
Academy

Newton Beach, Porthcawl Periwinkle Species (Similarities & 
Differences)

Tue 27 Sep Home Ed Beach 
Academy

Sully Beach (Swanbridge), 
Vale

Limpet Lifecycle

Fri 7 Oct Home Ed Beach 
Academy

Rest Bay Beach, Porthcawl Sand Creatures (Adaptation)

Tue 11 Oct Home Ed Beach 
Academy

Ogmore Beach, Vale Coral Fossils (Evolution & 
Extinction)

Mon 17 Oct Home Ed Beach 
Academy

Porthcawl Harbour RNLI Lifeboat Visit

Tue 25 Oct Home Ed Beach 
Academy

Jackson’s Bay, Barry Island, 
Vale

Mud Day! (Seashores)

Thu 10 Nov Home Ed Beach 
Academy

Rest Bay Beach, Porthcawl Tides (Forces & Processes)

Wed 16 Nov Home Ed Beach 
Academy

Breakwater, Barry Island, Vale Crabbing (Seashore Activity)

Wed 23 Nov Home Ed Beach 
Academy

Newton Beach, Porthcawl Crab Anatomy (Features & 
Functions)

Mon 28 Nov Home Ed Beach 
Academy

Ogmore Beach, Vale Seaweed Insects (Identification & 
Classification)

Tue 6 Dec Home Ed Beach 
Academy

Rest Bay Beach, Porthcawl Beadlet Anemone Reproduction

Tue 13 Dec Home Ed Beach 
Academy

Llantwit Major Beach, Vale Coastal Birds (winter)

Mon 19 Dec Home Ed Beach 
Academy

Newton Beach, Porthcawl Christmas Cookout (Beach 
Bushcraft)

Autumn Term 2022

BOOK YOUR PLACES on your chosen classes 

SELECT  the TOTAL NUMBER OF PEOPLE ATTENDING 

www.beachacadem ywales.com/whatson 

TO BECOME A MEMBER CONTACT SALLY ON 

homeedbeachadem y@gmail.com

Title: Home Ed Beach Academy 
Time of day: 11-1pm 
Type: Family Classes (adults and children) 
Members Only - £30 per term per family

HOME ED


